LS24UV300X3535ILX - datasheet, version: 2025-03-28.1
LuxaLight ALU LED-strip 24V UV-B 300nm (24 Volt, 30 LEDs, 3535, IP20,50cm) Page 1 / 4
LuxaLight B.V.
Hastelweg 260B
5652 CN Eindhoven
Nederland
KvK-nummer: 57580561
BTW-nummer: NL852642209B01
IBAN: NL87 INGB 0007 8159 75
BIC/SWIFT code: INGBNL2A
Email: info@luxalight.eu
Website: www.luxalight.eu
Tel.: +31 (0)40 - 202 49 04
Datasheet
LuxaLight ALU LED-strip 24V UV-B 300nm (24 Volt, 30 LEDs, 3535, IP20,50cm)
LS24UV300X3535ILX
Version: 2025-03-28.1
LS24UV300X3535ILX - datasheet, version: 2025-03-28.1
LuxaLight ALU LED-strip 24V UV-B 300nm (24 Volt, 30 LEDs, 3535, IP20,50cm) Page 2 / 4
LuxaLight B.V.
Hastelweg 260B
5652 CN Eindhoven
Nederland
KvK-nummer: 57580561
BTW-nummer: NL852642209B01
IBAN: NL87 INGB 0007 8159 75
BIC/SWIFT code: INGBNL2A
Email: info@luxalight.eu
Website: www.luxalight.eu
Tel.: +31 (0)40 - 202 49 04
Technical specifications
General
Brand LuxaLight
Application Disinfection
LEDs / meter 60
LED type 3535
Length per segment 50 mm
LED strip width 10.00 mm
LED strip thickness 2.00 mm
PCB color White
Dimensions 500 × 10 × 2 mm
LEDs per piece 30.00
Lighting
Radiance 3,5 mW/nm
Wave length UV 300
Beam angle 120 °
Measurement results
Irradiance Value Measuring distance
14,5 W/m2 25 mm
5,52 W/m2 50 mm
3,07 W/m2 75 mm
1,82 W/m2 100 mm
0,61 W/m2 200 mm
0,29 W/m2 300 mm
Electronics
Working voltage 24V
Current per piece 0.02 A / piece
Power consumption per piece 0.52 W / piece
PCB material Aluminium
Pinout Symbol Function
V+ V+
GND Ground
NTC NTC sensor
NTC_GND NTC ground
Environmental
Operating temperature -20 ~ +60 °C
Storage temperature -40 ~ +80 °C
LS24UV300X3535ILX - datasheet, version: 2025-03-28.1
LuxaLight ALU LED-strip 24V UV-B 300nm (24 Volt, 30 LEDs, 3535, IP20,50cm) Page 3 / 4
LuxaLight B.V.
Hastelweg 260B
5652 CN Eindhoven
Nederland
KvK-nummer: 57580561
BTW-nummer: NL852642209B01
IBAN: NL87 INGB 0007 8159 75
BIC/SWIFT code: INGBNL2A
Email: info@luxalight.eu
Website: www.luxalight.eu
Tel.: +31 (0)40 - 202 49 04
IP class IP 20
Directives - standards - certificates
Directives RoHS
CE
Safety standards EN60598-1
EN62031
IEC62471
LS24UV300X3535ILX - datasheet, version: 2025-03-28.1
LuxaLight ALU LED-strip 24V UV-B 300nm (24 Volt, 30 LEDs, 3535, IP20,50cm) Page 4 / 4
LuxaLight B.V.
Hastelweg 260B
5652 CN Eindhoven
Nederland
KvK-nummer: 57580561
BTW-nummer: NL852642209B01
IBAN: NL87 INGB 0007 8159 75
BIC/SWIFT code: INGBNL2A
Email: info@luxalight.eu
Website: www.luxalight.eu
Tel.: +31 (0)40 - 202 49 04
Measurement results
While LuxaLight has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this brochure, LuxaLight does not guarantee that it is error - free,
nor does LuxaLight make any other representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. LuxaLight reserves the
right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein at any time without notice. LuxaLight expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the
information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this
catalogue are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult LuxaLight for
the latest dimensions and design specifications.